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NAME ADDRESS DATE SENT 

Ald. Witkowski 13
th
 Aldermanic Dist. 12/7/09 

  

Jeff Mantes Commissioner of Public Works 12/7/09   

Jeff Polenske City Engineer  
  

Mayor Al Richards 

CITY OF ST. FRANCIS 

4235 S. NICHOLSON AVE. 

ST. FRANCIS, WI 53235 

(414)-481-2300 

alr@stfranwi.org 

12/7/09 

  

Mayor Tom Zepecki  South Milwaukee 

City Administration Building  

 2424 15th Avenue 

South Milwaukee, WI 53172 

(414) 768-8049 

zepecki@ci.south-milwaukee.wi.us 

12/7/09 

    

Dewayne Johnson 

(262) 548-5682  

Wisconsin Dept. of Transportation 

141 NW BARSTOW ST    

WAUKESHA WI 53187  

Dewayne.Johnson@dot.wi.gov  

12/7/09 

    

Ken Yunker, Executive Dir 

Southeastern Wisconsin Regional Planning Commission 

P.O. Box 1607 

Waukesha, WI 53187-1607 

Phone: (262) 547-6721, ext. 211 

Fax: (262) 547-1103 

E-mail: kyunker@sewrpc.org 

12/7/09 

    

County Board Supervisor Patricia 
Jursik 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

Milwaukee County Courthouse 

901 North 9th Street, RM 201 

Milwaukee, WI 53233 

Phone: 414-278-4222 Fax: 414-223-1380 

patricia.jursik@milwcnty.com  

12/7/09 

    

Representative Christine 

Sinicki 

State Representative 

20th Assembly District 

State Capitol, P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708. 

office (608) 266-8588 

toll-free(888) 534-0020 

Rep.Sinicki@legis.wi.gov 

12/7/09 

    

Senator Jeff Plale 

 P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882 

District Office 

3195 South Superior St., Suite 319 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

(414) 744-1444 

sen.plale@legis.wi.gov 

12/7/09 

    

Representative Jon Richards 

 

19
th
 Assembly District 

State Capitol P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708 

Madison office at (888) 534-0019 

Rep.Richards@legis.wisconsin.gov 

12/7/09 

  

All Common Council 

Members  

12/7/09 
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